
3.21

3.00

3.08
2.59

2.84

2.82
3.04

2.48

2.89

2.95

3.74 C3 

 O3 

 O5 

 C1 

 PAP

 O6 

 OAB

 OAG

 OAF

 O1 

 C6 

 C5 

 C4 
 O4 

 C2 

 N2 

 CZ  OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ  OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ser 97(B)

Glu 154(B)

Arg 221(B)

Val 234(B)

4R1 301(B)Tyr 98(B)

Tyr 177(B)

Ser 175(B)

Leu 176(B)

Thr 99(B)

Arg 142(B)

Glu 232(B)

Arg 144(B)


